
2014 Region IV-AA Awards 

 

Player of the Year: Clay Martin 

All-Conference: Korey Thomas 

2014 Varsity Baseball Schedule/Results 

Day Date Opponent 
First 
Pitch 

Score 
Overall 
Record 

Region 
Record 

Mon March 10 @ Williamsburg* 5:00 3-13 0-1 0-1 

Tue March 11 @ North Myrtle Beach High 5:30 1-11 0-2   

Thu March 13 Trinity-Byrnes* 4:00 8-7 1-2 1-1 

Fri March 14 @ Trinity-Byrnes* 4:00 0-14 1-3 1-2 

Thu March 20 Dillon Christian* 5:00 16-1 2-3 2-2 

Fri March 21 @ Dillon Christian* 5:00 17-4 3-3 3-2 

Mon March 24 @ North Myrtle Beach High 5:30 2-3 3-4   

Tue March 25 The King's* 5:00 15-5 4-4 4-2 

Thu March 27 @ The King's* 5:00 4-6 4-5 4-3 

Thu April 3 @ Carolina* 7:00 5-6 4-6 4-4 

Fri April 4 Carolina* 5:00 8-7 5-6 5-4 

Thu April 10 Marlboro* 5:00 2-9 5-7 5-5 

Fri April 11 @ Marlboro* 5:00 14-9 6-7 6-5 

Sat April 12 
@ Marion (Military Appreciation 

Game) 
5:00 11-2 7-7   

Fri April 18 Williamsburg* 4:00 5-3 8-7 7-5 

Mon April 21 Robert E. Lee* 5:00 2-1 9-7 8-5 

Tue April 22 @ Robert E. Lee* 6:30 3-7 9-8 8-6 

AA State Playoffs - 1st Round 

Mon April 28 
Thomas Sumter - game 1 2:30 6-5 10-8   

Thomas Sumter - game 2   18-8 11-8   

AA State Playoffs - Quarterfinals 

Fri May 2 
@ Holly Hill - game 1 5:00 8-2 12-8   

@ Holly Hill - game 2   2-7 12-9   

Sat May 3 Holly Hill @ PDA - game 3 4:00 L 12-10   

* - denotes SCISA Region IV-AA game 

Click here for printer friendly schedule (PDF). 

2014 Military Appreciation Game Flyer 

2014 Junior Varsity Schedule/Results 

Day Date Opponent 
First 
Pitch 

Score Record 

http://athletics.peedeeacademy.org/Website%20Documents%202013-14/2014%20Baseball%20Schedule.pdf
http://athletics.peedeeacademy.org/Website%20Documents%202013-14/MilitaryAppreciationGameFlyer.pdf


Mon March 10 Trinity-Byrnes* 4:00 12-2 1-0 

Tue March 11 @ Trinity-Byrnes* 4:00 20-0 2-0 

Wed March 19 Carolina* 4:00 8-7 3-0 

Mon March 24 Williamsburg* 5:00 15-6 4-0 

Wed March 26 Robert E. Lee* 5:00 6-2 5-0 

Wed April 2 @ Robert E. Lee* 5:00 5-12 5-1 

Thu April 3 @ Carolina* 4:00 14-0 6-1 

Head Coach: Will Daniels 

Asistants: Michael Lane, Michael Hayes 

2014 B Team Schedule/Results 

Day Date Opponent 
First 

Pitch 
Score Record 

Wed March 12 Robert E. Lee 3:00 
3-5 0-1 

5-1 1-1 

Thu March 13 @ Carolina* 4:00 13-2 2-1 

Thu March 20 @ Dillon Christian 5:00 8-0 3-1 

Fri March 21 Dillon Christian 5:00 9-4 4-1 

Tue March 25 @ King's 5:00 12-1 5-1 

Thu March 27 King's 5:00 11-1 6-1 

Tue April 1 Carolina 4:00 3-1 7-1 

Thu April 17 Williamsburg 5:00 13-0 8-1 

Head Coach: Will Daniels 

Assistants: Jason Brewer, Reggie Hotaling 

 


